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Required Attendees: 
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Attachments: 

Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) <elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov> 
4/27/2010 4:20:39 AM 
Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov  <Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov>; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov  
<Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov>; Hogan@pbworld.com  <Hogan@pbworld.com>; 
Spurgeon@pbworld.com  <Spurgeon@pbworld.com >; Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com  
<Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com >; Zaref@pbworld.com  <Zaref@pbworld.com>; Souki, Jesse K. 
<jsouki@honolulu.gov>; Miyamoto, Faith <fmiyamoto@honolulu.gov>; Ted.Matley@dot.gov  
<Ted.Matley@dot.gov>; Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov  <Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov>; Steve.Wong@faa.gov  
<Steve.Wong@faa.gov>; Zelasko, Elizabeth (FTA) <elizabeth.zelasko@dot.gov > 
Meeting to discuss incorporation of information into FEIS 
1-877-336-1828 Access Code 228-2016# 
Tue 4/27/2010 8:00:00 AM 
Tue 4/27/2010 9:00:00 AM 
Tentative 

(none) 
Not yet responded 

Carl.Bausch1111@dot.gov; Raymond.Sukys@dot.gov; Hogan@pbworld.com ; 
Spurgeon@pbworld.com ; Aranda@infraconsultlIc.com ; Zaref@pbworld.com ; Souki, Jesse K.; 
Miyamoto, Faith; Ted.Matley@dot.gov, Pete.Ciesla@faa.gov; Steve.Wong@faa.gov; Zelasko, 
Elizabeth (FTA) 
James.Ryan@dot.gov, Renee.Marler@dot.gov  
hnl airport alignment option input for eis, 4-9-2010 v1.doc 

When: Tuesday, April 27, 2010 2:00 PM-3:00 PM (GMT-05:00) Eastern Time (US & Canada). 

Where: 1-877-336-1828 Access Code 228-2016# 

Note: The GMT offset above does not reflect daylight saving time adjustments. 

Good afternoon and good morning, 

FTA would like to have a meeting with FAA and the City and County of Honolulu to discuss the next steps in preparing a Final 
Environmental Impact Statement for the Honolulu Transit Project. The first part of the call will concern the incorporation of 
information provided by FAA, the Airport Layout Plan, and any questions or comments related to the information and process. If 
needed, we can spend the second part of the call discussing Section 106, Section 4(f) and other general issues related to the 
FEIS and schedule. FAA can drop off the call prior to this discussion. 

Honolulu received a copies of the information that FAA submitted to FTA last week (attached to this message). Our 
understanding is that the Airport Layout Plan may be submitted by HDOT to FAA later this week. 

Please call if you have questions. 

Thank you, 

Liz Zelasko 

202-366-0244 
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